BUCKINGHAM POINTE HOA

BUCKINGHAM POINTE
TELEPHONE NUMBERS TO REMEMBER

Nicor

Comed - Electrical Service

Comcast — Cable TV

AT&T - Telephone Service

ARC Disposal

Village of Des Plaines - Public Works
Des Plaines Post Office

Fire/Police Emergency

Des Plaines Fire - Non-Emergency
Des Plaines Police — Non-Emergency
City Of Des Plaines 1420 Minor St. 60016

EMERGENCY CONTRACTOR NUMBERS

Plumbing — Ewing & Doherty Mechanical
HVAC - Mid American

Electrical — Trace Electric
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888-642-6748

800-334-7661

866-594-1234

800-244-4444

847-981-0091

847-391-5464

847-827-5591

911

847-391-5339

847-391-5400

847-391-5306

630-929-2682

800-283-4500

847-519-0225



